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Sunday     1:15 pm
Event Results -- Scratch Result

z Singles
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount
1 Peter Licata 16 S002 32 225 300 198 244 300 227 969 969 1
2 Stephen Major 6 S002 22 224 259 225 259 244 215 943 943 2
3 Justin Veal 8 S001 24 196 279 214 212 233 279 938 938 3
4 Frank Calca 16 S001 32 227 255 241 188 255 223 907 907 4
5 Keith Laing 12 S001 28 221 257 213 211 204 257 885 885 5
6 Tyler Perry 17 S002 33 223 235 235 224 203 209 871 871 6
7 Billy Trudell 18 S002 34 236 255 170 255 203 237 865 865 7
8 Anthony Allen 5 S001 21 202 246 236 213 246 167 862 862 8
9 Kevin Thibeault 17 S002 33 221 222 222 172 219 213 826 826 9

10 Jaime Tessier 15 S002 31 214 258 202 179 181 258 820 820 10
11 Cheyne Nye 1 S002 17 200 224 172 216 224 203 815 815 11
12 Matt Bilski 7 S002 23 183 229 164 209 229 213 815 815 11
13 Tarik Joyner 15 S002 31 208 223 180 223 209 190 802 802 13
14 Michael Tessier 16 S002 32 229 211 199 209 182 211 801 801 14
15 Stephanie Della-Bernar 15 S001 31 180 257 153 205 184 257 799 799 15
16 Jesse Cote 17 S001 33 216 208 208 181 200 203 792 792 16
17 Greg C. Green 1 S001 17 207 254 174 254 165 190 783 783 17
18 Michael Major 1 S002 17 203 210 162 196 210 196 764 764 18
19 Jordan Hornig 9 S001 25 183 240 184 167 240 164 755 755 19
20 John Handy 9 S002 25 174 202 202 166 201 186 755 755 19
21 Jacob DesRosiers 3 S002 20 159 209 209 204 158 178 749 749 21
22 Tristan Erickson 13 S002 29 164 206 206 187 179 175 747 747 22
23 Mat Torres 7 S002 23 199 195 195 185 188 171 739 739 23
24 James Roberts 2 S002 18 190 212 189 212 172 165 738 738 24
25 Josh Towne 8 S002 24 184 233 183 162 160 233 738 738 24
26 Ethan Reyes 5 S002 21 197 212 165 199 161 212 737 737 26
27 Matthew Caramante 7 S001 23 192 198 166 177 190 198 731 731 27
28 Jay Payne 6 S001 22 203 216 170 144 199 216 729 729 28
29 Colby Hagemoser 8 S001 24 200 189 189 188 174 176 727 727 29
30 Charles Macomber 2 S001 18 204 225 225 177 147 172 721 721 30
31 Kevin Batternay 3 S002 19 189 200 200 170 162 185 717 717 31
32 Corey Major 6 S002 22 187 216 140 191 169 216 716 716 32
33 Zarrina Stolakis 16 S001 32 187 189 189 181 173 161 704 704 33
34 Michael St. Don 3 S002 19 181 197 197 192 166 147 702 702 34
35 Christopher Zalewski 5 S002 21 200 196 170 180 196 149 695 695 35
36 Angelo L. Sauro 9 S002 25 164 193 165 164 193 170 692 692 36
37 Jon Bothelo 9 S001 25 180 196 143 183 169 196 691 691 37
38 James Davis 14 S001 30 186 197 193 155 197 146 691 691 37
39 Matt Desautell 13 S002 29 200 215 163 215 177 126 681 681 39
40 Mia Stolakis 18 S001 34 178 195 182 195 127 176 680 680 40
41 Tyler Baker 10 S001 26 181 184 184 162 157 167 670 670 41
42 Jacob Hawkins 12 S002 28 177 180 180 169 163 155 667 667 42
43 Nelson Brown, Jr 13 S001 29 191 227 227 143 155 138 663 663 43
44 Steven Landry 1 S001 17 200 224 147 147 144 224 662 662 44
45 Alfredo Donato 4 S002 20 178 192 162 150 192 156 660 660 45
46 Ernie Bourque 17 S001 33 191 196 162 128 196 170 656 656 46
47 Jackson Payne 5 S001 21 189 185 151 148 166 185 650 650 47
48 Brianna Cote 18 S001 34 147 191 166 121 191 157 635 635 48
49 Robert Lariviere 4 S001 20 170 167 167 164 153 142 626 626 49
50 Brian O'Connor 15 S001 31 150 173 145 173 132 167 617 617 50
51 Jeff Handy 3 S001 19 180 171 171 142 156 145 614 614 51
52 Jason Sleczkowski 6 S001 22 206 148 143 148 101 392 392 52
53 Peter Licata 11 S001 27 225 288 288 160 188 191 827 827 101
54 Billy Trudell 11 S001 27 236 213 213 182 200 164 759 759 102
55 Tarik Joyner 12 S001 28 208 190 173 179 190 188 730 730 103
56 Matt Bilski 2 S001 18 183 202 172 200 202 152 726 726 104
57 Michael Major 14 S001 30 203 200 184 200 156 169 709 709 105
58 Jordan Hornig 14 S002 30 183 197 175 162 197 165 699 699 106
59 Jacob DesRosiers 4 S001 20 159 236 236 126 173 162 697 697 107
60 James Davis 11 S002 27 186 190 190 166 135 173 664 664 108
61 Jacob Hawkins 13 S001 29 177 208 152 128 208 141 629 629 109
62 Zarrina Stolakis 14 S002 30 187 181 146 181 158 135 620 620 110
63 Nelson Brown, Jr 11 S002 27 191 160 157 156 146 160 619 619 111
64 John Handy 3 S001 19 174 165 165 133 146 163 607 607 112
65 Tristan Erickson 7 S001 23 164 204 134 135 130 204 603 603 113
66 Steven Landry 10 S002 26 200 170 152 170 115 109 546 546 114
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Event Results -- Handicap Result
z Singles

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 Peter Licata 1 6 S002 3 2 225 300 300 198 244 300 227 969 969 969 1 300.00
2 Justin Veal 8 S001 2 4 196 279 283 214 212 233 279 938 1 6 954 954 2 175.00
3 Stephen Major 6 S002 2 2 224 259 259 225 259 244 215 943 943 943 3 120.00
4 Jacob DesRosiers 3 S002 2 0 159 209 250 209 204 158 178 749 164 913 913 4 175.00
5 Frank Calca 1 6 S001 3 2 227 255 255 241 188 255 223 907 907 907 5 120.00
6 Tristan Erickson 1 3 S002 2 9 164 206 242 206 187 179 175 747 144 891 891 6 400.00
7 Keith Laing 1 2 S001 2 8 221 257 257 213 211 204 257 885 885 885 7 120.00
8 Matt Bilski 7 S002 2 3 183 229 246 164 209 229 213 815 6 8 883 883 8 40.00
9 Stephanie Della-Bernar 1 5 S001 3 1 180 257 277 153 205 184 257 799 8 0 879 879 9 120.00

1 0 Tyler Perry 1 7 S002 3 3 223 235 235 235 224 203 209 871 871 871 1 0 40.00
1 1 Billy Trudell 1 8 S002 3 4 236 255 255 170 255 203 237 865 865 865 1 1 40.00
1 2 Anthony Allen 5 S001 2 1 202 246 246 236 213 246 167 862 862 862 1 2
1 3 John Handy 9 S002 2 5 174 202 228 202 166 201 186 755 104 859 859 1 3
1 4 Angelo L. Sauro 9 S002 2 5 164 193 229 165 164 193 170 692 144 836 836 1 4
1 5 Brianna Cote 1 8 S001 3 4 147 191 241 166 121 191 157 635 200 835 835 1 5
1 6 Kevin Thibeault 1 7 S002 3 3 221 222 222 222 172 219 213 826 826 826 1 6
1 7 Jordan Hornig 9 S001 2 5 183 240 257 184 167 240 164 755 6 8 823 823 1 7
1 8 Jaime Tessier 1 5 S002 3 1 214 258 258 202 179 181 258 820 820 820 1 8
1 9 Brian O'Connor 1 5 S001 3 1 150 173 223 145 173 132 167 617 200 817 817 1 9
2 0 Cheyne Nye 1 S002 1 7 200 224 224 172 216 224 203 815 815 815 2 0
2 1 Josh Towne 8 S002 2 4 184 233 249 183 162 160 233 738 6 4 802 802 2 1
2 2 Tarik Joyner 1 5 S002 3 1 208 223 223 180 223 209 190 802 802 802 2 1
2 3 Michael Tessier 1 6 S002 3 2 229 211 211 199 209 182 211 801 801 801 2 3
2 4 Jesse Cote 1 7 S001 3 3 216 208 208 208 181 200 203 792 792 792 2 4
2 5 Greg C. Green 1 S001 1 7 207 254 254 174 254 165 190 783 783 783 2 5
2 6 James Roberts 2 S002 1 8 190 212 222 189 212 172 165 738 4 0 778 778 2 6
2 7 Michael St. Don 3 S002 1 9 181 197 216 197 192 166 147 702 7 6 778 778 2 6
2 8 Jon Bothelo 9 S001 2 5 180 196 216 143 183 169 196 691 8 0 771 771 2 8
2 9 Mia Stolakis 1 8 S001 3 4 178 195 217 182 195 127 176 680 8 8 768 768 2 9
3 0 Corey Major 6 S002 2 2 187 216 229 140 191 169 216 716 5 2 768 768 2 9
3 1 Michael Major 1 S002 1 7 203 210 210 162 196 210 196 764 764 764 3 1
3 2 Matthew Caramante 7 S001 2 3 192 198 206 166 177 190 198 731 3 2 763 763 3 2
3 3 Kevin Batternay 3 S002 1 9 189 200 211 200 170 162 185 717 4 4 761 761 3 3
3 4 Jacob Hawkins 1 2 S002 2 8 177 180 203 180 169 163 155 667 9 2 759 759 3 4
3 5 Zarrina Stolakis 1 6 S001 3 2 187 189 202 189 181 173 161 704 5 2 756 756 3 5
3 6 Ethan Reyes 5 S002 2 1 197 212 215 165 199 161 212 737 1 2 749 749 3 6
3 7 Alfredo Donato 4 S002 2 0 178 192 214 162 150 192 156 660 8 8 748 748 3 7
3 8 James Davis 1 4 S001 3 0 186 197 211 193 155 197 146 691 5 6 747 747 3 8
3 9 Tyler Baker 1 0 S001 2 6 181 184 203 184 162 157 167 670 7 6 746 746 3 9
4 0 Robert Lariviere 4 S001 2 0 170 167 197 167 164 153 142 626 120 746 746 3 9
4 1 Mat Torres 7 S002 2 3 199 195 196 195 185 188 171 739 4 743 743 4 1
4 2 Jay Payne 6 S001 2 2 203 216 216 170 144 199 216 729 729 729 4 2
4 3 Colby Hagemoser 8 S001 2 4 200 189 189 189 188 174 176 727 727 727 4 3
4 4 Charles Macomber 2 S001 1 8 204 225 225 225 177 147 172 721 721 721 4 4
4 5 Nelson Brown, Jr 1 3 S001 2 9 191 227 236 227 143 155 138 663 3 6 699 699 4 5
4 6 Christopher Zalewski 5 S002 2 1 200 196 196 170 180 196 149 695 695 695 4 6
4 7 Jackson Payne 5 S001 2 1 189 185 196 151 148 166 185 650 4 4 694 694 4 7
4 8 Jeff Handy 3 S001 1 9 180 171 191 171 142 156 145 614 8 0 694 694 4 7
4 9 Ernie Bourque 1 7 S001 3 3 191 196 205 162 128 196 170 656 3 6 692 692 4 9
5 0 Matt Desautell 1 3 S002 2 9 200 215 215 163 215 177 126 681 681 681 5 0
5 1 Steven Landry 1 S001 1 7 200 224 224 147 147 144 224 662 662 662 5 1
5 2 Jason Sleczkowski 6 S001 2 2 206 148 148 143 148 101 392 392 392 5 2
5 3 Jacob DesRosiers 4 S001 2 0 159 236 277 236 126 173 162 697 164 861 861 101
5 4 Peter Licata 1 1 S001 2 7 225 288 288 288 160 188 191 827 827 827 102
5 5 Matt Bilski 2 S001 1 8 183 202 219 172 200 202 152 726 6 8 794 794 103
5 6 Jordan Hornig 1 4 S002 3 0 183 197 214 175 162 197 165 699 6 8 767 767 104
5 7 Billy Trudell 1 1 S001 2 7 236 213 213 213 182 200 164 759 759 759 105
5 8 Tristan Erickson 7 S001 2 3 164 204 240 134 135 130 204 603 144 747 747 106
5 9 Tarik Joyner 1 2 S001 2 8 208 190 190 173 179 190 188 730 730 730 107
6 0 Jacob Hawkins 1 3 S001 2 9 177 208 231 152 128 208 141 629 9 2 721 721 108
6 1 James Davis 1 1 S002 2 7 186 190 204 190 166 135 173 664 5 6 720 720 109
6 2 John Handy 3 S001 1 9 174 165 191 165 133 146 163 607 104 711 711 110
6 3 Michael Major 1 4 S001 3 0 203 200 200 184 200 156 169 709 709 709 111
6 4 Zarrina Stolakis 1 4 S002 3 0 187 181 194 146 181 158 135 620 5 2 672 672 112
6 5 Nelson Brown, Jr 1 1 S002 2 7 191 160 169 157 156 146 160 619 3 6 655 655 113
6 6 Steven Landry 1 0 S002 2 6 200 170 170 152 170 115 109 546 546 546 114
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